Startzeiten

Zeiteinteilung ZielschieRen (Da, He)

Bahn 1

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

SC Pfettrach

SC Pfettrach

EC Unholzing

EC Unholzing

Lichtenhaag, den 16.10.2022

Bahn 2

LA-Miinchnerau

LA-Miinchnerau

TSV Kronwinkl

TSV Kronwinkl

TSV Wurmsham

Bahn 3
SSC Lichtenhaag
SSC Lichtenhaag
TSV Altfraunhofen
TSV Altfraunhofen

TSC 88 Worth

Bahn 4

EC Weng

EC Weng
TSV Vilslern
TSV Vilslern

SSC Pfeffenhausen

SV Essenbach

Bahn 5

SC Bruckberg

SC Bruckberg

SC Holzhausen

SC Holzhausen

SC Grafenhaun

SC Bodenkirchen

SC Bodenkirchen

LS Andermannsdorf

LS Andermannsdorf

StS Rottenburg

StS Rottenburg

Bahn 7
ETSV 09 LA (Da)

ETSV 09 LA (Da)

LS Andermannsdorf EC Gerabach U23w

OFV Aich

OFV Aich

ETSV 09 LA

ETSV 09 LA

Bahn8
ETSV 09 LA (Da)
ETSV 09 LA (Da)

ETSV 09 LA
ESC Geisenhausen

ESC Geisenhausen

ETSV 09 LA

ETSV 09 LA



